
ARRIVO PSEX SEX N_GARACLCAT CATEG CLCAT1NUM_TES PRESTAZIONMREAL COGNOMENOME REALTIME COD_SOC DENOM PUNTI PREST_RELA

1 1 M 1 1 SM35 0 PA005694 30:23,8 03:34,6 LA SERRA PARDO 00:30:23 CH179 G.P. LA SORGENTE583 154

2 2 M 6 1 SM40 0 PB001773 31:20,2 03:41,2 MIGNOGNAPIERO BIAGIO00:31:20 CB039 RUNNERS TERMOLI593 153

3 3 M 4 2 SM40 0 LB002031 31:20,4 03:41,2 DI CICCO ANTONELLO 00:31:20 FR214 POL.ATLETICA CEPRANO593 152

4 4 M 2 2 SM35 0 PA005646 31:44,0 03:44,0 VISONE ANDREA 00:31:44 IS010 ATLETICA ISERNIA483 151

5 5 M 5 3 SM35 0 PB001770 32:04,2 03:46,4 TOMARO GABRIEL 00:32:03 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO462 150

6 6 M 8 1 SM 1 PB002830 32:26,7 03:49,0 URSILLO FRANCESCO 00:32:26 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS391 149

7 7 M 174 2 SM 2 PA006266 32:59,1 03:52,8 CIAMPITTILUCA 00:32:59 TE138 ATLETICA GRAN SASSO  A R.L.357 148

8 8 M 9 3 SM40 1 PB001045 33:00,1 03:53,0 NOTARDONATOELIA CARLO 00:33:00 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO475 147

9 9 M 18 1 SM55 1 PB000073 33:15,5 03:54,8 VOLPACCHIONICOLA 00:33:13 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO738 146

10 10 M 7 4 SM35 1 PB002631 33:16,9 03:54,9 BELPIANO MICHELE FELICE00:33:16 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS383 145

11 11 M 20 3 SM 3 PC000090 33:19,5 03:55,2 PARISI MARCO 00:33:19 IS010 ATLETICA ISERNIA337 144

12 12 M 195 5 SM35 2 PA005507 33:19,9 03:55,3 PIZZUTO ANDREA 00:33:19 CB005 G.S. VIRTUS 380 143

13 13 M 21 1 SM45 1 PC001374 34:27,8 04:03,3 RICCIARDI UMBERTO 00:34:27 IS021 ATHLETIC DREAM VENAFRO464 142

14 14 M 19 2 SM55 2 PB000575 34:41,3 04:04,8 SANTOPUOLILUCA 00:34:39 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS636 141

15 15 M 16 2 SM45 2 PB001978 35:02,4 04:07,3 NAWRATILANDREAS 00:34:58 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO431 140

16 16 M 23 6 SM35 3 PB002754 35:39,7 04:11,7 DI BIASE GIUSEPPE 00:35:37 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO251 139

17 17 M 178 7 SM35 4 PB003145 36:06,6 04:14,9 PARENTE ALBINO 00:36:03 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS230 138

18 18 M 189 3 SM45 3 PB003151 36:26,7 04:17,3 TARTAGLIAFRANCESCO 00:36:24 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS349 137

19 19 M 27 4 SM45 4 MC002104 36:42,8 04:19,2 SINISCALCHILODOVICO 00:36:38 BN700 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO336 136

20 20 M 26 8 SM35 5 PB002509 36:44,2 04:19,3 VARRIANOSAVERIO 00:36:39 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS202 135

21 21 M 67 4 SM40 2 PB003024 37:01,0 04:21,3 NARDELLI NUNZIO 00:36:59 CB064 LARINO RUN 246 134

22 22 M 109 5 SM40 3 PC001376 37:01,5 04:21,3 GIORGIO MICHELE 00:36:58 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO247 133

23 23 M 104 6 SM40 4 PB001795 37:02,0 04:21,4 D'ELIA ALESSANDRO00:36:59 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO246 132

24 24 M 164 7 SM40 5 PB003193 37:08,6 04:22,2 GRASSI MASSIMILIANO00:37:05 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS242 131

25 25 M 66 5 SM45 5 PB002261 37:10,8 04:22,4 MALASPINAANTONIO 00:37:09 CB064 LARINO RUN 308 130

26 26 M 129 9 SM35 6 RR460666 37:15,4 04:23,0 CORSO FRANCESCO 00:37:12 RR999 RUNCARD 178 0

27 27 M 24 1 SM60 1 MA020328 37:19,0 04:23,4 RAME ASSUNTO 00:37:17 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO564 129

28 28 M 39 3 SM55 3 RR043457 37:35,8 04:25,4 LEONE MAURO 00:37:32 RR999 RUNCARD 453 0

29 29 M 108 1 SM50 1 PA006142 37:43,3 04:26,3 GIANGRANDEDOMENICO 00:37:42 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO357 128

30 30 M 110 1 SM65 1 PC000648 37:44,1 04:26,4 PETELLA FRANCESCO 00:37:40 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO646 127

31 31 M 55 4 SM55 4 PA000824 38:07,8 04:29,1 GIGLIO GIOVANNI 00:38:06 CB032 PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO421 126

32 32 M 143 6 SM45 6 PB002945 38:16,6 04:30,2 COLAGROSSIADRIANO 00:38:16 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS253 125



33 33 M 30 2 SM50 2 RR370115 38:17,1 04:30,2 CATALANOLUIGI 00:38:15 RR999 RUNCARD 328 0

34 34 M 142 2 SM60 2 PB000896 38:23,0 04:30,9 CIRCELLI MATTEO SALVATORE00:38:21 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS500 124

35 35 M 3 3 SM50 3 MA040571 38:26,8 04:31,4 BARBIERI CESARE 00:38:21 BN700 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO323 123

36 36 M 176 4 SM50 4 PB002782 38:37,3 04:32,6 PANICHELLAMARCELLO 00:38:36 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS311 122

37 37 M 100 5 SM50 5 PC001299 38:38,4 04:32,8 CORVAGLIAANTONIO GIUSEPPE00:38:34 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO312 121

38 38 M 115 5 SM55 5 PA004154 38:42,9 04:33,3 LANZILLI SERGIO 00:38:41 IS018 RUNNING PENTRIA389 120

39 39 M 97 4 SM 4 PC001370 38:44,2 04:33,4 BUCCI SIMONE 00:38:41 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO93 119

40 1 F 11 1 SF50 0 PA005875 38:49,1 04:34,0 BORNASCHELLAANNA 00:38:48 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO756 118

41 40 M 49 3 SM60 3 PA005695 39:00,7 04:35,4 TEDESCHI DOMENICO 00:38:59 CB005 G.S. VIRTUS 463 117

42 41 M 50 4 SM60 4 PB001768 39:08,3 04:36,3 FATICA FERNANDO ANTONIO00:39:06 CB006 POL.MOLISE CAMPOBASSO457 116

43 42 M 63 6 SM55 6 PA005890 39:15,1 04:37,1 FIORE IGINO 00:39:13 CB064 LARINO RUN 360 115

44 43 M 119 7 SM55 7 PC000813 39:17,3 04:37,3 GONNELLAMICHELE 00:39:10 IS020 FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA364 114

45 44 M 32 8 SM40 6 MC002302 39:40,3 04:40,0 PANNELLAFRANCESCO 00:39:38 BN700 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO136 113

46 45 M 111 5 SM60 5 MA037245 39:45,8 04:40,7 GUADAGNIRAFFAELE 00:39:44 NA050 NAPOLI NORD MARATHON423 112

47 46 M 98 6 SM60 6 PC000947 39:49,4 04:41,1 CIOCCIA PASQUALINO00:39:47 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO420 111

48 47 M 158 10 SM35 7 PB003218 40:01,4 04:42,5 DI MARIA ELIA 00:39:55 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS82 110

49 48 M 177 6 SM50 6 PB003164 40:06,5 04:43,1 PANICHELLANAZZARENO NICOLA00:40:01 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS244 109

50 49 M 188 7 SM50 7 PB003195 40:12,6 04:43,8 TAMBURRELLIPIERLUIGI 00:40:09 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS238 108

51 50 M 62 8 SM50 8 PB003178 40:14,0 04:44,0 CIAVARRA FERNANDO 00:40:13 CB064 LARINO RUN 236 107

52 51 M 101 5 SM 5 PC001339 40:13,8 04:44,0 CUZZI DANIELE 00:40:10 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO53 106

53 2 F 198 1 SF 0 MC002377 40:30,9 04:46,0 ZEOLLA GIULIA 00:40:27 BN700 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO471 105

54 52 M 105 9 SM40 7 PC001301 40:46,3 04:47,8 DI BENEDETTOALFREDO 00:40:43 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO100 104

55 53 M 38 9 SM50 9 ME006915 40:48,7 04:48,1 RUSSO ANTONIO 00:40:47 NA641 MOV.SPORT. BARTOLO LONGO212 103

56 54 M 35 7 SM45 7 PB002925 40:50,1 04:48,2 ROCCHETTIGILBERTO 00:40:44 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS151 102

57 55 M 191 10 SM40 8 QD000905 40:51,2 04:48,4 VASSALOTTIGIUSEPPE 00:40:45 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS99 101

58 3 F 12 1 SF35 0 MD004666 40:54,0 04:48,7 KONASH YULIIA 00:40:53 CE902 TIFATA RUNNERS CASERTA470 100

59 56 M 58 10 SM50 10 PA004063 41:11,2 04:50,7 SELVAGGIONICOLA 00:41:08 CB032 PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO197 99

60 57 M 48 7 SM60 7 PB000870 41:17,7 04:51,5 PALLADINOANDREA 00:41:18 CB005 G.S. VIRTUS 343 98

61 58 M 72 8 SM45 8 PB003198 41:30,4 04:53,0 COLAGIOVANNICARLO 00:41:22 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI128 97

62 59 M 65 11 SM50 11 PB002172 41:34,9 04:53,5 IZZI FRANCESCO 00:41:33 CB064 LARINO RUN 181 96

63 60 M 31 11 SM40 9 MC002118 41:39,9 04:54,1 CAVOTO REMO 00:41:37 BN700 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO74 95

64 61 M 46 8 SM55 8 PB002160 41:52,0 04:55,5 MUCCITTOMARIO 00:41:45 CB005 G.S. VIRTUS 241 94

65 62 M 102 9 SM55 9 PB001313 42:01,5 04:56,7 DANESE GIUSEPPE 00:41:59 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO232 93



66 4 F 96 2 SF 0 PC001482 42:02,6 04:56,8 BIANCHI CAMILLA 00:41:59 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO411 92

67 63 M 127 12 SM40 10 PC001582 42:15,5 04:58,3 ROSSI GIUSEPPE 00:42:04 IS729 NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA63 91

68 64 M 37 2 SM65 2 MA006122 42:16,9 04:58,5 COLANTUONORAFFAELE 00:42:15 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO388 90

69 65 M 148 10 SM55 10 PB002926 42:25,6 04:59,5 DATO DOMENICO 00:42:21 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS217 89

70 66 M 44 3 SM65 3 PA005839 42:37,6 05:00,9 LUCARELLIDOMENICO 00:42:31 CB005 G.S. VIRTUS 374 88

71 5 F 14 3 SF 0 PA004711 43:06,6 05:04,3 CORBO FEDERICA 00:43:02 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS373 87

72 67 M 71 9 SM45 9 PB001614 43:22,2 05:06,1 CARLOZZI CRISTIANO 00:43:14 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI74 86

73 68 M 165 6 SM 6 PB003146 43:27,2 05:06,7 IANNONE GABRIELE 00:43:19 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS5 85

74 69 M 137 10 SM45 10 PB003209 43:27,4 05:06,8 ALESSIO ANTONIO 00:43:22 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS71 84

75 70 M 184 11 SM45 11 PB002462 43:33,0 05:07,4 SANTONE MARCELLO 00:43:27 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS68 83

76 71 M 85 11 SM55 11 PB000632 43:42,6 05:08,5 PIETRARCAPASQUALINO00:43:36 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI170 82

77 6 F 60 2 SF50 1 PB001301 43:44,3 05:08,7 DI LISA STEFANIA 00:43:41 CB039 RUNNERS TERMOLI551 81

78 72 M 103 8 SM60 8 PA006146 44:00,1 05:10,6 DE FILIPPISCLAUDIO 00:43:50 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO231 80

79 73 M 43 9 SM60 9 PA005816 44:00,4 05:10,6 DELLA VECCHIARAFFAELE 00:43:53 CB005 G.S. VIRTUS 229 79

80 7 F 15 3 SF50 2 PB001608 44:00,7 05:10,7 EVANGELISTAFRANCESCA 00:43:57 CB005 G.S. VIRTUS 541 78

81 74 M 199 12 SM50 12 MC001628 44:26,5 05:13,7 PERONE TOMMASO 00:44:19 BN700 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO91 77

82 8 F 94 1 SF40 1 LB002212 44:35,3 05:14,7 PINCHERA ANTONELLA 00:44:30 FR214 POL.ATLETICA CEPRANO371 76

83 75 M 139 12 SM55 12 PB001345 44:51,0 05:16,6 CARRELLI MICHELE 00:44:45 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS132 75

84 76 M 17 7 SM 7 PB003201 45:00,1 05:17,7 SEVERINO ANTONIO 00:45:00 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS1 74

85 77 M 124 13 SM55 13 PC000238 45:02,9 05:18,0 BERNARDOREMO 00:44:54 IS729 NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA127 73

86 78 M 42 14 SM55 14 MC000166 45:10,5 05:18,9 PETROCCIADONATO 00:45:03 BN700 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO122 72

87 79 M 200 13 SM50 13 MC002107 45:19,7 05:20,0 TEDESCO MIANO 00:45:18 BN700 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO66 71

88 9 F 13 2 SF35 1 PB002344 45:25,9 05:20,7 DI STEFANOLUCIA 00:45:22 CB032 PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO308 70

89 80 M 89 4 SM65 4 PB000018 45:28,5 05:21,0 VINCIGUERRADOMENICO 00:45:20 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI251 69

90 10 F 126 1 SF55 1 PC001212 45:30,0 05:21,2 MINUTILLOMARIA RITA 00:45:26 IS729 NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA592 68

91 81 M 152 12 SM45 12 PB003152 45:34,4 05:21,7 DI CRISCIOMAURIZIO 00:45:34 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS27 67

92 82 M 132 5 SM65 5 RR406535 45:35,9 05:21,9 LIBERTONEMICHELE 00:45:31 RR999 RUNCARD 244 0

93 83 M 161 13 SM45 13 PA005800 45:38,5 05:22,2 MOTTILLOGIUSEPPE 00:45:34 CB006 POL.MOLISE CAMPOBASSO27 66

94 84 M 151 14 SM45 14 PB001052 46:02,3 05:25,0 DI CRISCIOMARCELLO 00:45:57 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS21 65

95 85 M 171 15 SM45 15 PB001319 46:02,3 05:25,0 MOFFA MAURIZIO 00:45:56 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS21 64

96 86 M 138 14 SM50 14 PB003156 46:02,3 05:25,0 BOZZA PASQUALE 00:45:56 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS52 63

97 87 M 196 15 SM55 15 PA006234 46:10,3 05:25,9 MUCCITTOPEPPINO 00:46:03 CB005 G.S. VIRTUS 94 62

98 11 F 194 1 SF45 1 MC001439 46:17,8 05:26,8 NAPOLITANODANIELA 00:46:13 BN805 SANNIO RUNNERS371 61



99 88 M 95 6 SM65 6 PB000323 46:25,3 05:27,7 BARONE PAOLO 00:46:21 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO212 60

100 89 M 47 7 SM65 7 PA000012 46:30,8 05:28,3 PALADINOMAURIZIO 00:46:31 CB005 G.S. VIRTUS 206 59

101 90 M 69 10 SM60 10 PA005560 46:32,3 05:28,5 SILVESTRI ALESSANDRO00:46:30 CB064 LARINO RUN 137 58

102 91 M 78 11 SM60 11 PB001099 46:33,7 05:28,7 LANESE MASSIMO 00:46:28 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI138 57

103 12 F 57 2 SF45 2 PB002950 46:35,9 05:28,9 PASQUALEGIANNA 00:46:31 CB032 PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO362 56

104 92 M 93 15 SM50 15 QA182811 46:37,1 05:29,1 CASTELLANETAFRANCESCO 00:46:29 FG273 POD. LUCERA 42 55

105 93 M 61 16 SM50 16 PB002145 46:44,4 05:29,9 CACCHIONEGIUSEPPE 00:46:38 CB064 LARINO RUN 39 54

106 94 M 68 16 SM55 16 PA003719 46:44,3 05:29,9 PALMIERI EDUARDO 00:46:39 CB064 LARINO RUN 79 53

107 95 M 81 1 SM70 1 PA001044 46:45,1 05:30,0 MARCHETTAVINCENZO 00:46:44 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI286 52

108 13 F 123 2 SF40 2 PC001259 46:54,0 05:31,1 ZANNITI CARMEN 00:46:44 IS020 FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA298 51

109 96 M 122 17 SM50 17 PA002235 46:54,0 05:31,1 ROMANO ARMANDO 00:46:43 IS020 FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA38 50

110 97 M 118 11 SM35 8 PC001167 46:53,9 05:31,0 CASTALDI MICHELE 00:46:42 IS020 FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA1 49

111 98 M 121 16 SM45 16 PA005972 46:53,9 05:31,1 OLIVE GIUSEPPE 00:46:43 IS020 FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA12 48

112 99 M 197 18 SM50 18 PC001097 46:54,0 05:31,1 DI PILLA MARCO 00:46:44 IS020 FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA37 47

113 100 M 120 17 SM45 17 PC001377 46:54,2 05:31,1 MAROTTA UMBERTO 00:46:43 IS020 FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA12 46

114 101 M 59 12 SM60 12 PB001615 47:16,3 05:33,7 CIOCCIA ANGELO 00:47:13 CB039 RUNNERS TERMOLI117 45

115 102 M 33 2 SM70 2 MA043094 48:12,1 05:40,2 TOZZI GIUSEPPE 00:48:04 BN700 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO236 44

116 14 F 53 3 SF40 3 PB001870 48:21,4 05:41,3 CASERIO LINDA 00:48:13 CB032 PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO254 43

117 103 M 51 1 SM75 1 PA005581 48:21,6 05:41,4 ACETO GIUSEPPE 00:48:18 CB032 PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO363 42

118 104 M 99 3 SM70 3 PA001058 48:53,2 05:45,1 CIPOLLA AGOSTINO 00:48:51 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO208 41

119 105 M 146 12 SM35 9 PB001132 48:54,2 05:45,2 CRISTOFANOANTONIO 00:48:48 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS1 40

120 106 M 141 13 SM40 11 PB003210 49:06,0 05:46,6 CIPOLLA ANTONELLO 00:49:01 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS1 39

121 107 M 52 4 SM70 4 PA001841 49:26,2 05:49,0 CANU GIANFRANCO00:49:18 CB032 PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO192 38

122 108 M 106 19 SM50 19 PC000309 49:33,6 05:49,8 DI MUCCIODOMENICO 00:49:23 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO6 37

123 109 M 131 5 SM70 5 RR413379 49:37,7 05:50,3 DI STEFANOMARIO ANTONIO00:49:28 RR999 RUNCARD 187 0

124 110 M 193 13 SM60 13 MC000627 50:05,2 05:53,6 INTORCIA NICOLA 00:49:57 BN805 SANNIO RUNNERS53 36

125 111 M 87 17 SM55 17 PB002144 50:04,9 05:53,5 VALENTE MATTEO 00:49:56 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI20 35

126 112 M 172 2 SM75 2 CA016437 50:14,6 05:54,7 D'ANGELOCLAUDIO 00:50:08 VA563 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE290 34

127 113 M 128 14 SM60 14 MA038667 50:17,8 05:55,0 MATARAZZOFORTUNATO 00:50:15 NA206 PODISTICA 'IL LAGHETTO'47 33

128 114 M 70 8 SM 8 PB003219 50:55,5 05:59,5 ANTONACIALESSIO 00:50:44 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI1 32

129 115 M 133 9 SM 9 RR441186 50:56,5 05:59,6 TOMEI FEDERICO 00:50:45 RR999 RUNCARD 1 0

130 116 M 83 6 SM70 6 PA005818 51:13,0 06:01,5 MOFFA VITTORIO 00:51:10 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI136 31

131 117 M 130 20 SM50 20 RR438366 51:22,9 06:02,7 DEL GROSSOGIOVANNI 00:51:14 RR999 RUNCARD 1 0



132 118 M 163 21 SM50 21 PB001904 52:03,9 06:07,5 FANELLI SALVATORE 00:51:58 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS1 30

133 119 M 34 3 SM75 3 MC002109 52:28,0 06:10,4 TOZZI LUIGI 00:52:23 BN700 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO212 29

134 120 M 88 8 SM65 8 PB003167 52:32,9 06:10,9 VASILE CARMINE 00:52:21 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI50 28

135 121 M 113 22 SM50 22 PA003577 52:51,1 06:13,1 TERRACCIANOMASSIMILIANO00:52:46 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO1 27

136 122 M 192 7 SM70 7 MA013359 52:56,5 06:13,7 DE LUCA GIOVANNI 00:52:50 BN805 SANNIO RUNNERS94 26

137 15 F 41 4 SF50 3 MA038721 54:07,5 06:22,1 INGLESE MICAELA 00:53:57 BN514 AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO226 25

138 123 M 74 9 SM65 9 PB001023 54:17,7 06:23,3 DI NONNOSERGIO 00:54:13 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI23 24

139 16 F 64 3 SF45 3 PB003179 54:43,5 06:26,3 GRANIERI MARIANNA 00:54:40 CB064 LARINO RUN 143 23

140 124 M 117 18 SM55 18 PA001101 54:58,4 06:28,0 VIRGINILLONICOLINO 00:54:51 IS018 RUNNING PENTRIA1 22

141 125 M 79 13 SM35 10 PB003202 55:19,2 06:30,5 MAIO DANILO 00:55:09 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI1 21

142 17 F 116 4 SF45 4 PC000906 55:47,8 06:33,9 VERTE LUCIANA 00:55:38 IS018 RUNNING PENTRIA123 20

143 126 M 114 4 SM75 4 PA001137 55:48,2 06:33,9 GENOVESEGIUSEPPE 00:55:43 IS018 RUNNING PENTRIA118 19

144 18 F 45 4 SF 1 PB003216 56:44,8 06:40,6 MARTINO LUCREZIA 00:56:35 CB005 G.S. VIRTUS 45 18

145 127 M 56 8 SM70 8 PA001053 57:05,4 06:43,0 MIGNOGNAGIUSEPPE 00:56:55 CB032 PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO24 17

146 128 M 73 5 SM75 5 PB000813 57:18,7 06:44,5 COSIMI BERNARDO 00:57:18 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI83 16

147 129 M 150 10 SM65 10 PB002827 57:44,3 06:47,6 DI CRISCIOCARMINE CRESCENZ00:57:35 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS1 15

148 19 F 112 2 SF55 2 LB002755 57:59,6 06:49,4 SERA BRUNELLA 00:57:53 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO217 14

149 130 M 92 11 SM65 11 MA013572 58:42,9 06:54,5 PUOPOLO ANTONIO 00:58:34 EPSH7 UISP - ATLETICA STRACAGNANO1 13

150 20 F 77 5 SF50 4 PB001607 59:37,4 07:00,9 IANNITTO FELICITA 00:59:27 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI111 12

151 131 M 80 1 SM85 1 PA006054 00:01,3 07:03,7 MANNA LEONARDO 00:59:59 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI 11

152 132 M 76 9 SM70 9 PA000955 00:55,8 07:10,1 IADEMARCONICOLA 01:00:48 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI1 10

153 21 F 40 6 SF50 5 MC001136 01:20,1 07:13,0 INGLESE LOREDANA 01:01:10 BN514 AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO83 9

154 133 M 125 10 SM70 10 PA004384 03:23,1 07:27,4 CAPUTO AGOSTINO 01:03:11 IS729 NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA1 8

155 22 F 144 7 SF50 6 QD002720 03:29,5 07:28,2 COLANGELOANTONIETTA01:03:24 CB065 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS53 7

156 134 M 84 1 SM80 1 PA005951 05:38,9 07:43,4 MOSCA MICHELE 01:05:28 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI52 6

157 135 M 107 6 SM75 6 LA072713 06:03,7 07:46,3 FIONDA GIUSEPPE 01:06:01 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO1 5

158 136 M 36 2 SM80 2 MA006588 08:13,0 08:01,5 BARBATI UMBERTO 01:08:04 EPSH7 UISP - ATLETICA STRACAGNANO22 4

159 137 M 82 7 SM75 7 PA000958 08:28,1 08:03,3 MARINELLIANTONIO 01:08:26 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI1 3

160 23 F 86 1 SF60 1 PB001296 18:45,0 09:15,9 SPRECACENEREADALGISA 01:18:45 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI7 2

161 24 F 75 1 SF65 1 PB001327 23:06,0 09:46,6 GIULIANO ANTONIETTA01:23:06 CB721 ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI14 1


